Telehealth Cannabis
Survey

Monday, September 20, 2021



260

Total Responses

Date Created: Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Complete Responses: 260



Q1: Do you recommend cannabis to patients?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q1: Do you recommend cannabis to patients?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 94.23% 245
No 5.77% 15
TOTAL

260



Q2: Type of Practice/Sp
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Q2: Type of Practice/Specialty

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Addiction Medicine 4.23% 11
Cardiology 0.38% 1
Dermatology 0.38% 1
Dentist 3.08% 8
Emergency Medicine 1.54% 4
Endocrinology 0.00% 0
Family Medicine 26.54% 69
Gastroenterology 115% 3
Internal Medicine 16.54% 43
Neurology 1.15% 3
OBGYN 192% 5
Orthopedics 0.77% 2
Pain Management 7.69% 20
Pediatrics 1.15% 3
PMR 0.38% 1
Psychiatry 11.15% 29
Radiology 0.00% 0
Surgery 192% 5
Non- Physician 7.31% 19
Other Physician 12 69%% 33

TOTAL 260



Q3: How many patients are you managing who have been
recommended medical cannabis with currently?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q3: How many patients are you managing who have been
recommended medical cannabis with currently?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q4: Of the above patients, how many patients have you referred
for medical cannabis?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q4: Of the above patients, how many patients have you referred

for medical cannabis?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
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Q5: Has the allowance of cannabis telehealth during the pandemic
emergency, helped patients and managing their care?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q5: Has the allowance of cannabis telehealth during the pandemic
emergency, helped patients and managing their care?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 87.69% 228
No 12 31% 32
TOTAL

260



Q6: Did you use telehealth for new or renewal appointments?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q6: Did you use telehealth for new or renewal appointments?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q7: If you used Telehealth for the recommendation of medical
cannabis, did you feel comfortable using Telehealth to do so?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q7: If you used Telehealth for the recommendation of medical
cannabis, did you feel comfortable using Telehealth to do so?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q8: Do you think Telehealth should be continued to be used for
Initial visits for a cannabis recommendation?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q8: Do you think Telehealth should be continued to be used for
Initial visits for a cannabis recommendation?

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 76.15% 198
No 23 85% 62
TOTAL

260



Q9: Do you think Telehealth should continue for medical cannabis
recommendation renewals

Answered: 260 Skipped: 0
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Q9: Do you think Telehealth should continue for medical cannabis
recommendation renewals
Answered: 260 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 92.31% 240
No 7.69% 20
TOTAL

260



